

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2005

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: May 9, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									965,050
1	532.10	1,890,988	-7,446	0	0	54	0	206	965,256
2	531.40	1,882,313	-8,675	0	2,168	41	0	-2,300	962,956
3	530.90	1,876,126	-6,187	0	2,814	64	0	-3,217	959,739
4	530.90	1,876,126	0	0	0	41	0	-23	959,716
5	530.70	1,873,653	-2,473	0	0	16	0	26	959,742
6	530.10	1,866,240	-7,413	0	0	24	0	140	959,882
7	530.10	1,866,240	0	0	0	37	0	-173	959,709
8	530.07	1,865,870	-370	0	0	16	0	-175	959,534
9	529.90	1,863,772	-2,098	0	0	6	0	274	959,808
10	529.60	1,860,071	-3,701	0	2,790	12	0	-3,015	956,793
11	529.40	1,857,606	-2,465	0	0	32	0	137	956,930
12	529.10	1,853,909	-3,697	0	2,870	52	0	-3,093	953,837
13	528.60	1,847,754	-6,155	0	2,939	156	0	-3,266	950,571
14	528.40	1,845,294	-2,460	0	0	225	0	-5	950,566
15	527.90	1,839,149	-6,145	0	0	211	0	-676	949,890
16	527.30	1,831,785	-7,364	0	2,968	205	0	-2,738	947,152
17	526.70	1,824,430	-7,355	0	2,586	260	0	-3,284	943,868
18	526.10	1,817,086	-7,344	0	3,022	271	0	-3,052	940,816
19	525.40	1,808,531	-8,555	0	5,773	304	0	-5,886	934,930
20	524.20	1,793,897	-14,634	0	2,859	320	0	-3,453	931,477
21	523.40	1,784,164	-9,733	0	2,974	337	0	-2,861	928,616
22	522.50	1,773,237	-10,927	0	0	302	0	-624	927,992
23	521.70	1,763,543	-9,694	0	2,966	322	0	-2,759	925,233
24	521.20	1,757,494	-6,049	0	2,975	314	0	-3,476	921,757
25	520.30	1,746,623	-10,871	0	2,957	313	0	-3,476	918,281
26	519.10	1,732,165	-14,458	0	2,936	316	0	-2,944	915,337
27	518.40	1,723,750	-8,415	0	2,757	328	0	-3,318	912,019
28	517.50	1,712,952	-10,798	0	5,607	317	0	-5,657	906,362
29	517.40	1,711,754	-1,198	0	0	245	0	-306	906,056
30	516.90	1,705,766	-5,988	0	5,587	290	0	-6,075	899,981
31	516.10	1,696,202	-9,564	0	2,830	435	0	-3,288	896,693
TOTALS			-202,232	0	62,378	5,866	0	-68,357	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET